SS109
Unipolar Hall Switch
Packages  Features and Benefits
– Wide operating voltage range from 2.5V to 24V
– Medium sensitivity
– CMOS technology
– Chopper-stabilized amplifier stage
– Superior temperature stability

Unipolar Hall Switch
Package AT, 3-Pin SOT-23:
Ordering Information
Part No. Pb-free Temperature Code Package Code Packing
SS109ESOT YES -40°C to 85°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
SS109EUA YES -40°C to 85°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
SS109KSOT YES -40°C to 125°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
SS109KUA YES -40°C to 125°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
SS109LSOT YES -40°C to 150°C  SOT-23 7-in. reel, 3000 pieces/reel
SS109LUA YES -40°C to 150°C  TO-92 Bulk, 1000 pieces/bag
                                                  6                                V2.10  May 1, 2012
Datasheet pdf - http://www.DataSheet4U.co.kr/